Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.41
1:06.44
1:06.44
1:06.54
1:06.74
1:06.76
1:06.77
1:06.78
1:06.85
1:07.34
1:07.37
1:07.54
1:07.59
1:07.82
1:07.98
1:08.07
1:08.59
1:08.87
1:09.38
1:09.61
1:09.68
1:09.69
1:10.44
1:11.21
1:12.19

1:12.29
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Date

12/10/14
21/04/13
19/07/15
20/07/14
13/11/16
13/12/14
22/06/14
04/01/15
13/10/13
11/10/15
30/11/13
23/11113
12/01/14
13/01/13
27/04/14
23/06/13
16/12/12
17/06/12
121117
2711012
13/10/12
28/07/13
22/07/12
29/10/11
23/07/11
08/10/11
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Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition
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Venue

Sheffield
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Harrogate
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Shipley
Bradford

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
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1:16.16
1:17.82
1:18.02
1:23.96
1:26.54

1:27.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.38
1:06.74
1:07.34
1:06.44
1:06.78
1:06.76
1:06.41
1:06.54
1:06.77
1:07.98
1:07.59
1:07.37
1:07.54
1:06.85
1:09.69
1:08.07
1:06.44
1:07.82
1:08.59
1:09.61
1:09.68
1:10.44
1:08.87
1:11.21
1:12.29
1:12.19
1:14.14
1:16.16
1:17.82
1:18.02
1:23.96
1:26.54
1:27.15
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338
379
369
384
379
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385
383
379
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369
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377
333
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384
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322
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300
277
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237
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174
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U L
04/12/10
09/10/10
25/07/10
25/04/10
13/12/09
26/07/09

Date

1211117
13/11/16
11/10/15
19/07/15
04/01/15
13/12/14
12/10/14
20/07/14
22/06/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
23/11113
13/10/13
28/07/13
23/06/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
13/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
29/10/11
08/10/11
23/07/11
10/04/11
04/12/10
09/10/10
25/07/10
25/04/10
13/12/09
26/07/09
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City of Bradford Xmas Meet
Yorkshire Winter Comp

Bradford End of Season
Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

City of Bradford Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

City of Bradford Meet
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Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Bradford
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
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Skipton
Skipton
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Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
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