Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.41	385	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:06.44	384	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:06.44	384	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:06.54	383	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:06.74	379	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:06.76	379	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:06.77	379	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:06.78	379	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:06.85	377	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:07.34	369	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:07.37	369	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:07.54	366	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:07.59	365	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:07.82	361	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:07.98	359	н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:08.07	357	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:08.59	349	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
1:08.87	345	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:09.38	338	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.61	334	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
1:09.68	333	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:09.69	333	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:10.44	322	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:11.21	312	н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:12.19	300	н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:12.29	298	н	08/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
pyright 2024	077 1	ц	10/04/11	Harrageta District & D. Crada Mast	Horrogoto	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.14.14	<i>∠11</i>	п	10/04/11	המווטעמופ טוגווונו א ם סומטפ ווופפו	паноуае	อหมุมบา	Page 2 / 2
1:16.16	255	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:17.82	239	Н	09/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:18.02	237	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:23.96	190	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:26.54	174	Н	13/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:27.15	170	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.38	338	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:06.74	379	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:07.34	369	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:06.44	384	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:06.78	379	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:06.76	379	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:06.41	385	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:06.54	383	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:06.77	379	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:07.98	359	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:07.59	365	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:07.37	369	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:07.54	366	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:06.85	377	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:09.69	333	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:08.07	357	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:06.44	384	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:07.82	361	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:08.59	349	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
1:09.61	334	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
1:09.68	333	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:10.44	322	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:08.87	345	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:11.21	312	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:12.29	298	Н	08/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:12.19	300	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:14.14	277	Н	10/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:16.16	255	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:17.82	239	Н	09/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:18.02	237	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:23.96	190	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:26.54	174	Н	13/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:27.15	170	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3